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$4.00 

$2.70 

$3.20 

$4.20 

$3.70 

$4.20 

$4.50 

 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.50 

 

 

40c 

40c 

60c 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$4.50 

$3.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

                 Toasties 

Baked Bean                                            

Cheese                                                   

Cheese & Tomato                                  

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato 

Ham & Cheese 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Hawaiian 

 

         Burgers/Wraps 

Beef & Salad 

Chicken & Salad 

Roasted Chicken Wrap 

 

         Hot Food Items 

BBQ Sauce Portion 

Tomato Sauce Portion 

Chicken Nuggets (Each) 

Corn on the Cob 

Cup of Corn 

Fried Rice 

Ham & Cheese Roll 

Lasagne 

Lite Meat Pie 

Mac N Cheese 

Mini Garlic Bread 

Pumpkin Soup 

          Salad Boxes 

Dressing Portion 

Chicken Salad 

Fruit Salad (Seasonal Mixed) 

Garden Salad 

Ham Salad 

 

        Sandwiches/Rolls 

Cheese 

Ham 

Honey, Vegemite, Jam 

Chicken 

Chicken & Salad 

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo 

Egg & Lettuce 

Ham & Cheese 

Ham & Salad 

Salad 

Tuna 

Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo 

 

40c 

$6.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

 

 

$2.70 

$3.50 

$2.20 

$3.70 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$3.70 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

              Recess Hot Food 

BBQ Meatballs 

Cheesy Tomato Pasta Cup 

Homemade Cheesymite Scroll 

Homemade Pizza Scroll 

Mini Meat Pie 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

                                         

Bread Sticks (Pizza Flavour) 

Broccoli Chips 

Chips (Sea Salt) 

20c 

$2.50 

$1.80 

Ginger Bread Folk 

Grain Waves ( Sour Cream Chives 

Mamee Noodles 

Snacks 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.00 
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                        Drinks 

Large Water 

Small Water 

Chocolate Milk 

Strawberry Milk 

Apple Raspberry Juice Bomb 

Apple Blackcurrant Juice Bomb 

Grape Juice Bomb 

Lemonade Juice Bomb 

Orange Passionfruit Juice Bomb 

Just Juice Apple Popper 

Just Juice Apple Blackcurrant Popper 

Just Juice Orange Popper 

 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

                     Ice Blocks 

Bulla Light Vanilla Ice Cream 

Chocolate Moosie 

Frozen Yoghurt 

Lemon Ice Mony 

Sour Strawberry Ice Mony 

Sour Raspberry Ice Mony 

Sour Watermelon Ice Mony 

Lemonade Juicies 

Orange Juicies 

Tropical Juicies 

Wildberry Juicies 

Apple Quelch Stick 

Orange Quelch Stick 

Pineapple Quelch Stick 

Tropical Quelch Stick 

 

$2.00 

$1.20 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$1.20 

50c 

50c 

50c 

50c 
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