

Windsor South Public School Canteen Menu

	Snacks		
Bread Sticks (Pizza Flavour)	20c	Ginger Bread Folk	\$1.50
Broccoli Chips	\$2.50	Grain Waves (Sour Cream Chives	\$1.50
Chips (Sea Salt)	\$1.80	Mamee Noodles	\$1.00
Toasties		Recess Hot Food	
Baked Bean	\$4.00	BBQ Meatballs	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.70	Cheesy Tomato Pasta Cup	\$2.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.20	Homemade Cheesymite Scroll	\$2.00
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20	Homemade Pizza Scroll	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.70	Mini Meat Pie	\$1.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20		
Hawaiian	\$4.50	Salad Boxes	
		Dressing Portion	40c
Burgers/Wraps		Chicken Salad	\$6.50
Beef & Salad	\$5.00	Fruit Salad (Seasonal Mixed)	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad	\$5.00	Garden Salad	\$5.00
Roasted Chicken Wrap	\$5.50	Ham Salad	\$5.00
Hot Food Items		Sandwiches/Rolls	
BBQ Sauce Portion	40c	Cheese	\$2.70
Tomato Sauce Portion	40c	Ham	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets (Each)	60c	Honey, Vegemite, Jam	\$2.20
Corn on the Cob	\$1.00	Chicken	\$3.70
Cup of Corn	\$1.50	Chicken & Salad	\$4.50
Fried Rice	\$4.50	Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Roll	\$3.50	Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00
Lasagne	\$4.50	Ham & Cheese	\$3.70
Lite Meat Pie	\$4.50	Ham & Salad	\$4.50
Mac N Cheese	\$4.50	Salad	\$4.00
Mini Garlic Bread	\$2.50	Tuna	\$3.50
Pumpkin Soup	\$2.50	Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.00



Windsor South Public School Canteen Menu

Drinks

Large Water	\$1.50		
Small Water	\$1.00		
Chocolate Milk	\$2.00		
Strawberry Milk	\$2.00		
Apple Raspberry Juice Bomb	\$2.00		
Apple Blackcurrant Juice Bomb	\$2.00		
Grape Juice Bomb	\$2.00		
Lemonade Juice Bomb	\$2.00		
Orange Passionfruit Juice Bomb	\$2.00		
Just Juice Apple Popper	\$1.50		
Just Juice Apple Blackcurrant Popper	\$1.50		
Just Juice Orange Popper	\$1.50		
Ice Blocks			
Bulla Light Vanilla Ice Cream	\$2.00		
Chocolate Moosie	\$1.20		
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00		
Lemon Ice Mony	\$1.00		
Sour Strawberry Ice Mony	\$1.00		
Sour Raspberry Ice Mony	\$1.00		
Sour Watermelon Ice Mony	\$1.00		
Lemonade Juicies	\$1.20		
Orange Juicies	\$1.20		
Tropical Juicies	\$1.20		
Wildberry Juicies	\$1.20		
Apple Quelch Stick	50c		
Orange Quelch Stick	50c		
Pineapple Quelch Stick	50c		
Tropical Quelch Stick	50c		